

**Averill Park Central School District**  
**Project: Phase C**  
**Contract # 7 - General Construction**  
**Bid Tabulation Sheet**  
**Bid Date: May 28, 2014 3:00 PM**

#	Contractor	Base Bid	Alternates				
			#1	#2	#3	#4	#5
1	Malone and Tate Builders, Inc	\$2,340,000	\$49,500	\$120,000	\$39,000	\$36,500	\$45,000
2	Jersen Construction Group	\$2,377,000	\$75,000	\$128,000	\$50,500	\$25,000	\$46,000
3	Bunkoff General Construction	\$2,479,000	\$46,000	\$140,000	\$130,000	\$27,000	\$50,000
4	Gallo Construction Corp.	\$2,529,000	\$51,711	\$183,300	\$47,500	\$32,500	\$32,300
5	Bast Hatfield Construction LLC	\$2,584,000	\$76,500	\$90,500	\$48,000	\$40,400	\$48,500
6	Sano-Rubin Construction, LLC	\$2,606,000	\$110,000	\$98,000	\$64,000	\$47,000	\$46,000

**Averill Park Central School District**  
**Project: Phase C**  
**Contract # 8 - Plumbing Construction**  
**Bid Tabulation Sheet**  
**Bid Date: May 28, 2014 3:00 PM**

#	Contractor	Base Bid	Alternates				
			#1	#2	#3	#4	#5
1	Tri-Valley Plumbing & Heating	\$9,750	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
2	Crisafulli Bros. Plumbing & Heating	\$28,000	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
3	Merit Plumbing	\$34,800	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0

**Averill Park Central School District**  
**Project: Phase C**  
**Contract # 9 - Mechanical Construction**  
**Bid Tabulation Sheet**  
**Bid Date: May 28, 2014 3:00 PM**

#	Contractor	Base Bid	Alternates				
			#1	#2	#3	#4	#5
1	Family Danz Mechanical	\$718,011	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
2	T.McElligott	\$735,600	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
3	Tri-Valley Plumbing & Heating	\$784,500	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
4	Crisafulli Bros Plumbing & Heating	\$812,000	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0

**Averill Park Central School District**  
**Project: Phase C**  
**Contract # 10 - Electrical Construction**  
**Bid Tabulation Sheet**  
**Bid Date: May 28, 2014**

#	Contractor	Base Bid	Alternates				
			#1	#2	#3	#4	#5
1	Harold R Clune	\$1,154,000	\$6,000	\$2,000	\$0	\$0	\$20,000
2	Flex Electrical Constructors	\$1,203,000	\$4,800	\$2,500	\$0	\$0	\$0
3	J.McBain Inc	\$1,222,259	\$5,193	\$3,687	\$0	\$0	\$0
4	DLC Electric, LLC	\$1,297,000	\$8,100	\$2,500	\$0	\$0	\$0
5	Kasselman Electric Co.	\$1,344,137	\$10,339	\$2,844	\$0	\$0	\$0
6	ARCON Construction	\$1,355,000	\$4,200	\$2,500	\$0	\$0	\$0
7	Schenectady Hardware & Electric	\$2,292,409	\$8,008	\$2,160	\$0	\$0	\$0